Relatoério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc. Num.
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1150
1062
1067
1110
1025
1070
1133
1116
1161
1200
1026
1128
1108
1181
1084
1140
1143
1037
1065
1003
1064
1075
1014
1113
1104
1030
1199
1058
1083
1141
1068
1165
1077
1156
1024
1125
1001
1129
1079
1074
1112
1139
1159
1047
1066
1087
1059
1175
1185
1190
1057
1020
1197
1114
1094
1008
1011
1118
1101
1016

Nome
CINTHIA FIGUEIREDO
ALINE PERINOTO
JANINE SILVA GOMES
GIULIANNE BUONO
JULIANA DE CASSIA CANDIDO
LARISSA GIUDICE
MARIANA HELENA ANACLETO
MARILIA MOREIRA
FABIANA APARECIDA SABOIA BERNARDO
VAL NEVES
AMANDA CRISTINA FERREIRA PINTO
KARINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
PABLIENE CARVALHO
LUINE BARZAGLI
SILVANA CASSIA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
JOELMA RODRIGUES MARCOLINO
ANA JULIA ALVES BATISTA
CAROL FERREIRA
FERNANDA ROSSETO ROVANI
CLAUDETE MORATTI ARAUJO
DIVA APARECIDA DA SILVA HONORATO
VANESSA DE CASSIA PAIVA
LIDIANNE BINDEZ DE ANDRANDE
GISELE MARIA PRATA CAOBIANCO
KAMILLA FATIMA DE SOUZA
AQUILA APARECIDA BARBOZA MARTINS
TANIA MARIA CANDIDA CARVALHO
LUCINEIDE BRAZ DA SILVA
ALINE MAIARA TORTELO
AMANDA ALVES CARDOSO
JULIANA CASSIA FERREIRA
GRAZIELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
DANILA MODESTO BARBOSA
ALESSANDRA APARECIDA LANTIM PREZIA
JOSIANE SOUZA VERONESI LIMA
PALOMA DE CASSIA DANIEL DOS SANTOS
JULIANA SANTOS ALEIXO JACON
FERNANDA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO LEMES
ROSEANE SANTORO
RENATA MAIOCCHI DA SILVA
CHRISTENE DUARTE MARTINS
ELISA DOS REIS VIEIRA
BEATRIZ CRISTINE SANDI
FLAVIA FERRO
RITA BELLINI
SILVIANI ZANETTI BARBOSA NEOFITI
LARA LUZIA RIBEIRO CANDIDO
LUIZA VILELA PORTUGAL
MONICA PEREIRA
CAMILA MACIENTE SOUZA
ODINEIA SANTOS SOLIA
ROSIANI SANTOS
HELOIZA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA GONCALVES SANTA RITA
ADRIANI PEREIRA DE SA CONSOLINI
FABIANA PEREIRA CORREA FRANCO
ISABELLA MARIA
REGINA CELIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA SARAIVA

Relatério emitido em 17/08/2025 as 09:45:34
SUPERAGAO EVENTOS
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33
35
35
31
33
29
25
45
39
42
31
26
37
28
57
33
29
34
36
54
61
39
35
52
26
35
54
48
36
35
31
43
30
35
52
47
37
44
50
39
48
44
45
26
34
56
50
28
43
54
31
59
45
71
39
53
36
25
73
65

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1829
F1829
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F1829
F3039
F1829
F5059
F3039
F1829
F3039
F3039
F5059
F6069
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1829
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1829
F3039
F5059
F5059
F1829
F4049
F5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
F7099
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1829
F7099
F6069
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Equipe

ISABELLE SILVA
ISABELLE SILVA
PATY TROIANI
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
ISABELLE SILVA
STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO
PE Q VOA

CBA
RAFAEL MATOS
OTAVIO TROYANO

LOKOS POR CORRIDA
VOGO

DODO RUNNERS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ISABELLE SILVA

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

ISABELLE SILVA
ISABELLE SILVA
CALDENSE
PE Q VOA
OLHA QUEM CORRE
COLISEUM RUNNERS

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
VOGO
ISABELLE SILVA

LABTRI

CALDENSE
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO

#TUDOEMFAMILIA

RAJADA RUNNERS
LABTRI

ISABELLE SILVA
PATY TROIANI

VOGO

F.A. HIGH PERFORMANCE
ISABELLE SILVA
MARCELOTRIEF

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HOUSE
CALDENSE

PE Q VOA
MINASSAL
BOURBON
CALDENSE
PE Q VOA
NAFAR
CALDENSE

Tempo
00:49:13.48
00:50:38.61
00:51:45.41
00:53:40.36
00:55:14.34
00:56:11.22
00:56:09.13
00:57:05.09
00:57:31.03
00:58:13.43
00:58:31.52
00:58:48.80
00:59:28.92
00:59:02.75
00:58:50.47
00:59:06.03
01:00:43.00
00:59:56.48
01:00:03.43
01:00:11.95
00:59:51.24
01:00:30.06
01:00:30.88
01:01:34.39
01:00:45.34
01:02:30.71
01:01:29.29
01:01:43.99
01:01:29.76
01:01:35.62
01:01:53.78
01:02:20.94
01:02:23.62
01:02:18.29
01:02:51.09
01:03:05.82
01:03:41.15
01:04:15.49
01:04:48.19
01:05:36.67
01:05:57.67
01:06:32.40
01:06:42.03
01:06:30.06
01:07:49.63
01:06:54.93
01:07:59.72
01:07:46.70
01:09:35.74
01:10:20.06
01:10:10.09
01:10:21.11
01:11:55.26
01:12:55.86
01:12:30.85
01:14:28.17
01:13:46.32
01:15:27.77
01:18:31.34
01:26:41.08

Liquido
00:49:12.53
00:50:35.27
00:51:42.01
00:53:20.67
00:55:11.28
00:55:20.79
00:55:46.44
00:56:59.56
00:57:27.61
00:58:09.28
00:58:12.23
00:58:19.03
00:58:19.78
00:58:39.74
00:58:41.71
00:58:53.90
00:58:56.17
00:59:24.44
00:59:31.34
00:59:37.60
00:59:44.94
00:59:58.15
01:00:04.07
01:00:04.33
01:00:36.48
01:00:41.64
01:01:07.76
01:01:10.63
01:01:21.22
01:01:32.79
01:01:34.49
01:01:38.28
01:01:40.59
01:01:54.37
01:02:21.44
01:03:03.45
01:03:38.38
01:03:48.22
01:03:56.78
01:05:30.65
01:05:46.77
01:06:05.34
01:06:07.32
01:06:12.31
01:06:32.95
01:06:39.64
01:07:18.77
01:07:28.52
01:09:00.91
01:09:33.00
01:09:38.18
01:09:51.95
01:10:51.76
01:11:24.35
01:11:55.49
01:13:31.56
01:13:33.76
01:14:03.92
01:18:14.98
01:24:55.98
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